Tempus Open - Saga Ullefors

Saga Ullefors

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 50m Ryggsim (25) Personbasta: 00:42.71 AQUA-poang: 206 Datum: 2023-09-23 Tavling:
Wadkdpingsdoppet 2023

Tid

00:58.78

00:58.64

00:55.15

00:51.44

00:50.46

00:47.82

00:47.93

00:49.82

00:45.94
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AQUA
83
83
100
124
130
147
146
135
166
188

206

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2019-11-30

2020-06-06

2020-10-10

2021-09-11

2022-02-12

2022-05-07

2022-05-07

2022-06-18

2022-10-01

2022-12-03

2023-09-23

Tavling

Hostsimiaden 2019 Karlstad
Teknik Sprint 2020

Teknik Sprint 2020 (HT)
Utmanaren 3 2021
Utmanaren 1 - 2022
Varsimiaden 2022 Orebro
Varsimiaden 2022 Orebro
Sommar Utmanaren 2022
Knatte Cup 2022
Hostsimiaden 2022 Karlstad

Wadkopingsdoppet 2023


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=327195
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=327195&amp;event=41&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=327195&amp;event=41&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=327195&amp;event=41&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=327195&amp;event=41&amp;Result_sort=result_date.desc

